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DZIEWCZETA

SP 8 Police

Klos Adrianna
Komisa Iga
664 pkt. Kubaczyk Laura
Poreiko Yaryna
Rosinska Zuzanna

PSP Wolin
Czach Paula
Dylik Agata
677 pkt. Kolej Nikola

Pieroszkiewicz Kaja
Krupa Michaloina

Galeziewska Natalia

|Kaczmarek Adela
Switlinska Marysia
[Stodota Nina

Szulc Natalia

Bielinska Pola
Jasinska Wiktoria
548 pkt. tazowska Julia
Myrga Izabela
Nalazek Zuzanna

Bogdanska Lena

[Cacko Hanna 10,06
[Kosmalska Iga 10,29
Walkusz Nina 8,95

Zawadzka-Klis Maria
Kasilko Karolina

SP 7 Kotobrzeg

537 pk.

SP Mscice

SP Tychowo

767 pkt.

SP 7 Szczecinek

[Stuta Wiktoria 9,21
708 pkt. [Weglowska Patrycja 9,83
Matias Oliwia 9,70

Kusiak Nadia 10,01




SP 4 Goleniéw

Furmaniak Natasza
Kordas Zosia 10,46
653 pkt. Nowak Nikola

Pyzuk Antonina

Tyszkiewicz Karolina
Chateur Julia

Supunowa Lisa
821 pkt. Knapczyk Hanna

[Kowalko Bianka
[Ludwiczak Matylda

SP 1 Swinouj$cie




SP 10 Stargard

579 pkt.

SP 5 Koszalin

769 pkt.

SP 48 Szczecin

740 pkt.

SP 1 Drawsko Pom.

571 pkt.

SP 1 Potczyn-Zdréj

532 pk.

SP z Ol Pyrzyce

658 pkt.

SP 3 Debno

721 pkt.

Andrzejewska Michalina

[Jechorek Zofia

11,84

0]

[Sczypek-Wotoszyn Antonia

[Walczak Nadia

55
001

Ziotkowska Zofia
Banasiak Kaja

[Filochowska Kaja

9,45

[Grochowiak Michalina

[Kowalska Olivia

9,46
10,18

Wojcik Partrycja
Pluto-Pradzynska Oliwia

[Borawska Melania

[Bartnik Gabriela

|Lenart Ludmita

058
0359
50

Brzdak Maria
Ciszewicz Michalina

|Lenkiewicz Laura

[Piotrowicz Liliana

[Sniegocka Daria

10,59 A
553
121 EEEE

Wisniewska Hanna

Gajewska Wiktoria

Bystry Liliana

Kruszyna Maria

.15 s
70,99

Longere Julia

3i
1343 ]
2
9,55 2

Plotka Zofia

Dtutowska Hanna

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
|
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

[Falandysz Lena

10,41

[Gérska Natasza

9,66

|Krzewicka Maria

9,82

Osowska Ada

Deptuta Wiktoria

2
2
[ 334 ]
2
2

Kudtak Kaja

3
3

[ 3% ]
3
3
3

Moskalik Hanna

89
5
03
58
96
75
68
61
80
95
79
05
67
57
6
&
07
38
3
0
0
01
06
7.
80
55
6
55
71
0

9,83

5]




SP 5 Watcz

617 pkt.

SP Mieszkowice

598 pk.

[Skrzypek Kornelia

Swakowska Magdalena
Chalimoniuk Maja

[Drapinska Maja

[Grabicka Klaudia

[Krzyszka Hanna

§wiechowska Alicja
Kurzawa Alicja

[Owsianna Lena

[Skukowska Matylda

[Stelmasik Hanna
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